Como Corner
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Door Side
Adjustment DPR Code PDR Code
Price
(incl VAT)
900x800mm 875-890mm DF-DPR900X800 L or R DF-PDR900X800 L or R £3,655
1000x800mm 975-990mm DF-DPR1000X800 L or R DF-PDR1000X800 L or R £3,765
1200x800mm 1175-1190mm DF-DPR1200X800 L or R DF-PDR1200X800 L or R £4,175
900x900mm 875-890mm DF-DPR900X900 L or R DF-PDR900X900 L or R £3,865
1000x900mm 975-990mm DF-DPR1000X900 L or R DF-PDR1000X900 L or R £3,975
1200x900mm 1175-1190mm DF-DPR1200X900 L or R DF-PDR1200X900 L or R £4,385
900x1000mm 875-890mm DF-DPR900X1000 L or R DF-PDR900X1000 L or R £4,070
1000x1000mm 975-990mm DF-DPR1000X1000 L or R DF-PDR1000X1000 L or R £4,175
1200x1000mm 1175-1190mm DF-DPR1200X1000 L or R DF-PDR1200X1000 L or R £4,595
Up to 1000x1200mm £5,060
Up to 1400x1200mm £5,360
Up to 1800x1200mm £5,560
15mm to front and return Tier 4